
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

59

71

96

23

7

58

776

Name

Jari Touvinen

Olav Austad

Viktor Osberg

Bo Nielsen

Lars olesen

Ricard Bottne

Dan Christensen

Best Tm

1:15.285

1:15.591

1:19.574

1:19.693

1:21.286

Diff

0.306

4.289

4.408

6.001

Best Speed

98.984

98.583

93.649

93.509

91.676

-

-

In Lap

1

2

4

5

3

0

0

Nat/State

Svensk

norsk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Superbike

Superbike

NC600

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/8/2013 11:44:33

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag

Red 1120-1140

Practice started at 11:21:47

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/8/2013 11:20


